
EuroHockey 5s Championship Men 2024
3 - 6 Jul 2024
Walcz, Poland

Appointment Sheet - 5 July 2024

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
17 05 Jul 2024 09:00 Pool B Pitch 2 - Pitch 2

Team Shirts Shorts Socks GK Shirts
Switzerland Red Red Red Pink

Sweden Blue Blue Blue Green
Umpires DONCULAS Karolis (LTU) PIVKO Michal (SVK)

Reserve Umpire RATHORE Divyabhanu Singh (NOR)
Scoring/Timing Judges SIWIEC Malgorzata (POL) ORZEŁ Zuzanna (POL)

Technical Officer REDWOOD Ben (ENG)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
18 05 Jul 2024 09:40 Pool B Pitch 1 - Pitch 1

Team Shirts Shorts Socks GK Shirts
Finland White Blue White Black
Ukraine Yellow Yellow Yellow Pink
Umpires GOOLD Jonathan (WAL) BROWN Oli (IRL)

Reserve Umpire PICCOLO Gian Michele (ITA)
Scoring/Timing Judges GREGUREK Renata (CRO) SUSZYŃSKI Hubert (POL)

Technical Officer MORGAN Terry (SCO)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
19 05 Jul 2024 10:20 Pool A Pitch 2 - Pitch 2

Team Shirts Shorts Socks GK Shirts
Cyprus Orange Black Black Yellow
Türkiye White White White Blue
Umpires MESSERLI Benjamin (SUI) ZWIERZCHOWSKI Lukasz (POL)

Reserve Umpire KNAKOWSKI Marcel (GER)
Scoring/Timing Judges NAJORK Friedrich (GER) ORZEŁ Zuzanna (POL)

Technical Officer BOUBERT Colin (SCO)

Technical Delegate
MORGAN Barbara (SCO)

Page 1 of 3
Copyright © 2025 International Hockey Federation (2025/07/15 11:53)

http://www.altiusrt.com


EuroHockey 5s Championship Men 2024
3 - 6 Jul 2024
Walcz, Poland

Appointment Sheet - 5 July 2024

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
20 05 Jul 2024 11:00 Pool A Pitch 1 - Pitch 1

Team Shirts Shorts Socks GK Shirts
Poland Red Red Red Yellow

Italy Blue White Blue Yellow
Umpires PEREPELYTSYA Maksym (UKR) VEERMAN Daniël (NED)

Reserve Umpire FAIAS Ana (POR)
Scoring/Timing Judges MORGAN Terry (SCO) SOUSSI Diana (GIB)

Technical Officer TREHARNE Linda (WAL)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
21 05 Jul 2024 15:00 5th/8th place (M21) Pitch 2 - Pitch 2

Team Shirts Shorts Socks GK Shirts
Lithuania Dark Green Dark Green Dark Green Yellow
Czechia Red Red Red Yellow
Umpires PEREPELYTSYA Maksym (UKR) YÖRÜKOĞLU Serap (TUR)

Reserve Umpire MESSERLI Benjamin (SUI)
Scoring/Timing Judges ORZEŁ Zuzanna (POL) NAJORK Friedrich (GER)

Technical Officer MORGAN Terry (SCO)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
22 05 Jul 2024 15:45 SF1 Pitch 1 - Pitch 1

Team Shirts Shorts Socks GK Shirts
Poland White White White Yellow

Switzerland Red Red Red Blue
Umpires MIHAJLOVIĆ Una (CRO) VEERMAN Daniël (NED)

Reserve Umpire KNAKOWSKI Marcel (GER)
Scoring/Timing Judges SOUSSI Diana (GIB) GREGUREK Renata (CRO)

Technical Officer REDWOOD Ben (ENG)

Technical Delegate
MORGAN Barbara (SCO)
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EuroHockey 5s Championship Men 2024
3 - 6 Jul 2024
Walcz, Poland

Appointment Sheet - 5 July 2024

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
23 05 Jul 2024 16:30 5th/8th place (M23) Pitch 2 - Pitch 2

Team Shirts Shorts Socks GK Shirts
Türkiye White White White Black
Sweden Blue Blue Blue Green
Umpires SLAWINSKA Paula (POL) PIVKO Michal (SVK)

Reserve Umpire GOOLD Jonathan (WAL)
Scoring/Timing Judges SUSZYŃSKI Hubert (POL) MORGAN Terry (SCO)

Technical Officer TREHARNE Linda (WAL)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
24 05 Jul 2024 17:15 SF2 Pitch 1 - Pitch 1

Team Shirts Shorts Socks GK Shirts
Ukraine Yellow Yellow Yellow Pink

Italy Blue Blue Blue Orange
Umpires FAIAS Ana (POR) ZWIERZCHOWSKI Lukasz (POL)

Reserve Umpire BROWN Oli (IRL)
Scoring/Timing Judges REDWOOD Ben (ENG) SIWIEC Malgorzata (POL)

Technical Officer NAJORK Friedrich (GER)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
25 05 Jul 2024 19:30 9th/10th place Pitch 2 - Pitch 2

Team Shirts Shorts Socks GK Shirts
Cyprus Orange Black Black Blue
Finland White Blue White Black
Umpires ŞAHIN A.Temmuz (TUR) DAUKANTAITĖ Karolina (LTU)

Reserve Umpire SLAWINSKA Paula (POL)
Scoring/Timing Judges ORZEŁ Zuzanna (POL) NAJORK Friedrich (GER)

Technical Officer BOUBERT Colin (SCO)
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Technical Delegate
MORGAN Barbara (SCO)
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